ouT

ROUTE

YEOVIL OUT

WELLS OUT

Green Scythe Fair Bus Timetable 2023

STOPS

Taunton Railway Station*
Wrantage (Canal Inn)
Curry Rivel (Spar)
Langport (Tesco bus stop)
Green Scythe Fair

Yeovil Pen Mill Station

Yeovil Junction Station
Montacute (The Borough)

Stoke sub Hamdon (Post Office)
Martock (The Pinnacle)

Green Scythe Fair

Wells (Coach Park)

Glastonbury (Town Hall/Ruins)

Street (Strode Swimming Pool)
Somerton (Square)

Long Sutton (Devonshire Arms/Green)
Green Scythe Fair

EARLY

10.30
10.50
11.10
11.15
11.30

10.15
10.40
11.00
11.07
11.15
11.30

10.00
10.20
10.30
10.50
11.05
11.30

LATE

12.30
12.50
13.10
13.15
13.30

12.15
12.40
13.00
13.07
13.15
13.30

12.30
12.50
13.00
13.20
13.35
13.50

RETURN

ROUTE

YEOVIL RETURN

WELLS RETURN

* The Taunton stop is under the railway bridge heading into Taunton (station side of the road)

STOPS

Green Scythe Fair
Langport (Tesco bus stop)
Curry Rivel (Spar)
Wrantage (Canal Inn)
Taunton Railway Station

Green Scythe Fair

Martock (The Pinnacle)

Stoke sub Hamdon (Post Office)
Montacute (The Borough)
Yeovil Junction Station

Yeovil Pen Mill Station

Green Scythe Fair

Long Sutton (Devonshire Arms/Green)
Somerton (Square)

Street (Strode Swimming Pool)
Glastonbury (Town Hall/Ruins)

Wells (Coach Park)

EARLY

16.00
16.10
11.20
16.30
17.00

16.00
16.15
16.23
16.30
17.00
17.15

16.00
16.15
16.25
16.45
16.55
17.15

LATE

18.00
18.10
18.20
18.30
19.00

18.00
18.15
18.23
18.30
19.00
19.15

18.00
18.15
18.25
18.45
18.55
19.15



