Green Scythe Fair Bus Timetable 2023

OUT				RETURN			
ROUTE	STOPS	EARLY	LATE	ROUTE	STOPS	EARLY	LATE
TAUNTON OUT				TAUNTON RETURN			
	Taunton Railway Station*	10.30	12.30		Green Scythe Fair	16.00	18.00
	Wrantage (Canal Inn)	10.50	12.50		Langport (Tesco bus stop)	16.10	18.10
	Curry Rivel (Spar)	11.10	13.10		Curry Rivel (Spar)	11.20	18.20
	Langport (Tesco bus stop)	11.15	13.15		Wrantage (Canal Inn)	16.30	18.30
	Green Scythe Fair	11.30	13.30		Taunton Railway Station	17.00	19.00
YEOVIL OUT				YEOVIL RETURN			
TEOVIE GOT	Yeovil Pen Mill Station	10.15	12.15	I LOVIL IXL TORIN	Green Scythe Fair	16.00	18.0
	Yeovil Junction Station	10.40	12.40		Martock (The Pinnacle)	16.15	18.1
	Montacute (The Borough)	11.00	13.00		Stoke sub Hamdon (Post Office)	16.23	18.2
	Stoke sub Hamdon (Post Office)	11.07	13.07		Montacute (The Borough)	16.30	18.3
	Martock (The Pinnacle)	11.15	13.15		Yeovil Junction Station	17.00	19.0
	Green Scythe Fair	11.30	13.30		Yeovil Pen Mill Station	17.15	19.1
WELLS OUT				WELLS RETURN			
WEELO OUT	Wells (Coach Park)	10.00	12.30	WELLOTIETORIT	Green Scythe Fair	16.00	18.0
	Glastonbury (Town Hall/Ruins)	10.20	12.50		Long Sutton (Devonshire Arms/Green)	16.15	18.1
	Street (Strode Swimming Pool)	10.30	13.00		Somerton (Square)	16.25	18.2
	Somerton (Square)	10.50	13.20		Street (Strode Swimming Pool)	16.45	18.4
	Long Sutton (Devonshire Arms/Green)	11.05	13.35		Glastonbury (Town Hall/Ruins)	16.55	18.5
	Green Scythe Fair	11.30	13.50		Wells (Coach Park)	17.15	19.1

^{*} The Taunton stop is under the railway bridge heading into Taunton (station side of the road)